

Title Appeal No. 04 of 2020

Present: **Ms. Sujasha Mukherji**
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No. 13 Date: 06.02.2023

Today is fixed for awaiting A/D in respect of respondent
Nos. 3 to 13 and further Order.

Appellants file hazira.

Contesting respondents also file hazira.

No A/D has been received in respect of respondent
Nos.3 to 13.

Office to comply the Order dt. 08.12..2022 at once.

Fix **20.03.2023** for awaiting A/D in respect of respondent
Nos. 3 to 13 and further Order.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/-
District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/-
District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.